I,

U
UNIVERSITY OF MAIDUGURI
DIRECTORATE OF REMEDIAL STUDIES

PLACEMENT OF FIRST BATCH REMEDIAL ARTS PROGRAMME 2019/2020 SESSION

S/No Jamb Reg No Remedial No Name Course
1 95419755FE DRS-A/18/0035 Priya Markus Kamba ACCOUNTING
2 95417769JF DRS-A/18/0059 Shettima Muhammad Bukar ACCOUNTING
3 95416828A1 DRS-A/18/0078 Ishira Dorcas Garba ACCOUNTING
4 95429556EC DRS-A/18/0086 Emmanuel Kari ACCOUNTING
5 96153043FD DRS-A/18/0095 Chiroma Joy Bulus ACCOUNTING
6 95422618AB DRS-A/18/0254 Titus Ladi ACCOUNTING
7 95415840GC DRS-A/18/0285 Adamu Abbakasim Badejo ACCOUNTING
8 95429257GG DRS-A/18/0337 Daniel Sawa Hassan ACCOUNTING
9 97284289FE DRS-A/18/0439 Musa Daweng Gyang ACCOUNTING
10 95414306A1 DRS-A/18/0451 Oluwole Temiloluwa Elizabeth ACCOUNTING
11 96406132AF DRS-A/18/0553 Thliza Noella Dominic ACCOUNTING
12 95422834DC DRS-A/18/0591 Charity lliya ACCOUNTING
13 95086677JB DRS-A/18/0721 Zakariya Rebecca ACCOUNTING
14 95421135IF DRS-A/18/0791 Michael Matthew Margimari ACCOUNTING
15 95419437DlI DRS-A/18/0851 Buba Victor ACCOUNTING
16 95437343FI DRS-A/18/0858 Hafsat Ali Abubakar ACCOUNTING
17 9541007611 DRS-A/18/0892 Ifeanyi Emmanuella ACCOUNTING



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

97423727AE
96494534JE
95199631FA
95297827FB
95414589DC
95412382FH
96010698JE
954270831J
961786071
96177678GC
95425521CC
97504508GE
95419449AC
97310428BD
97435071B)
95434886FH
97419451Cl
97547547FE
95427953AB
95855533I1G
95425058FD
95858381HI
95101648l
95441252Gl
95414514GD
95876564ED
95318281JA
95859813FA
97592722DI
96168326IF
95426825IH
96006820l
95883821JH

DRS-A/18/0947
DRS-A/17/0430
DRS-A/18/0717
DRS-A/18/0758
DRS-A/18/0826
DRS-A/17/0753
DRS-A/17/0769
DRS-A/18/0173
DRS-A/18/0270
DRS-A/18/0348
DRS-A/18/0623
DRS-A/18/0691
DRS-A/18/0772
DRS-A/18/0839
DRS-A/18/0902
DRS-A/18/0974
DRS-A/17/0109
DRS-A/17/0234
DRS-A/17/0363
DRS-A/17/0801
DRS-A/18/0083
DRS-A/18/0085
DRS-A/18/0313
DRS-A/18/0334
DRS-A/18/0368
DRS-A/18/0419
DRS-A/18/0565
DRS-A/18/0649
DRS-A/18/0753
DRS-A/18/0784
DRS-A/18/0822
DRS-A/18/0932
DRS-A/18/1003

Tawakali Zubairu

James Dauda Garus
Olisakwe Ifeanyi Thankgod
Muhammad Abdulhafiz Bello
Balogun Hanifat

Salami Azeezat Opeyemi
Jigah Success Ayemlo

ljai Mary ljanadan

Kida Aisha Musa

Daniel Lois Bwala
Anaedum Ebube Esther
Usman Kande

Miracle Moses Tawasu
David Jesse Usman
Solomon Berry Sharon
Muhammed Najib Umar
Magogo Terungwa Jacob
Joshua Jeremiah Shallangwa
Umar Ahmad Saleh

David Andrew

Saleh Lazarus Mbaya

Iliya Lois Namarwa

Idi Auwal Alhaji

Ularam Timothy

Akauba Elizabeth Amarachi
Idris Mela

Jukunda Abigail

Sadiq Dogara Ngamu
Annas Jeremiah Maiva
Musa Ayuba Atamu
Umeokeke Oluchukwu Sandra
Kolo Aliyu Nasir

Isa Yakubu Woroshi

ACCOUNTING

BANKING AND FINANCE
BANKING AND FINANCE
BANKING AND FINANCE
BANKING AND FINANCE
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

97437729)G
95432350AC
95442559CH
95421262JC
959994821D
95427626BC
954390791l
95427004DF
95092002CE
95434279DF
95418329GE
95862277DA
954290571E
95414074CF
95111350ID
95884574G)
95425828HB
95858609HD
95848782GG
97445759GC
96490814AC
95890011FE
95891068IE
95317018IG
954240461C
95433711JA
97278700EA
95982001EJ
95866271HG
95432107FC
95441950BB
95412513FC
95098009EF

DRS-A/18/1010
DRS-A/18/0051
DRS-A/17/0450
DRS-A/18/0006
DRS-A/18/0560
DRS-A/18/0882
DRS-A/17/0105
DRS-A/17/0155
DRS-A/17/0553
DRS-A/17/0616
DRS-A/17/0768
DRS-A/17/0938
DRS-A/18/0036
DRS-A/18/0222
DRS-A/18/0238
DRS-A/18/0344
DRS-A/18/0364
DRS-A/18/0424
DRS-A/18/0427
DRS-A/18/0445
DRS-A/18/0475
DRS-A/18/0478
DRS-A/18/0488
DRS-A/18/0526
DRS-A/18/0527
DRS-A/18/0636
DRS-A/18/0692
DRS-A/18/0724
DRS-A/18/0728
DRS-A/18/0805
DRS-A/18/0834
DRS-A/18/0849
DRS-A/18/0891

Haruna Mohammed Ismail
Abdullahi Fatima
Yanga Paul Waindu
Orogun Israel

Abba Hafsat Isa
Chibueze David Tony
Mary Martins Bwala
Adamu Ibrahim
Wreford Lot

Rhoda Asura

Nzitiri, Bata Bege
Geoffrey Garba

Hyelni Hassan Maiva
Fatime Mohammed
Teribu Faith Denis
Tenten Manasseh Isah
Benson Gift Musa
Mark Esther Lawurma
Isaac Ibrahim Alkali
Akuma O Clara

Peter Priscilla Yohanna
Obed Jennifer Ngaring
Shettima Victoria Laban
Ladi Alhamdu Gaduniya
Tijjani Kaka

Luka Lisa Koleza

Luka Hannatu Musa
Peter Rebecca

Garba Janet

Mustapha Asabe
Okabia Stephanie

Lawan Hussaini Muhammad

Limson Lisami

ECONOMICS

EDUCATION AND ECONOMICS
EDUCATION AND ENGLISH LANGUAGE
EDUCATION AND ENGLISH LANGUAGE
EDUCATION AND ENGLISH LANGUAGE
EDUCATION AND ENGLISH LANGUAGE
ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

95096898IA
95755779AG
95425661IH
97440014D8B
95326296AE
95886564BG
9542925218
97275267FH
95411876CD
954371091B
95431553GF
95442291FF
95864344DH
95417590FA
95415272CA
95424762Gl
95427033EF
95418558FG
95427281HH
95872032F)
96061426AG
95440038CE
95413759JH
96732061HF
95413590CC
95426525BH
95437872CD
97440017CC
95438507FI
95432823DI
95886501BB
95424125D)
95415758BH

DRS-A/18/0916
DRS-A/18/0929
DRS-A/18/0962
DRS-A/18/1012
DRS-A/18/0574
DRS-A/17/0246
DRS-A/17/0326
DRS-A/17/0543
DRS-A/17/0838
DRS-A/18/0191
DRS-A/18/0227
DRS-A/18/0281
DRS-A/18/0738
DRS-A/18/0837
DRS-A/18/0928
DRS-A/18/0357
DRS-A/18/0201
DRS-A/18/0280
DRS-A/18/0400
DRS-A/18/0495
DRS-A/18/720

DRS-A/18/0198
DRS-A/18/0267
DRS-A/18/0489
DRS-A/18/0504
DRS-A/18/0912
DRS-A/18/1136
DRS-A/17/0079
DRS-A/17/0266
DRS-A/18/0373
DRS-A/18/0520
DRS-A/18/0536
DRS-A/18/0586

Yusuf Ayuba

Rotimi Omolade Juliet
Ajayi Hope Friday
Maryamu Mathias Gazabu
Eli EI-Nathan Kumbel
Lazarus Shadrack
Moses Philip

Aliyu Aliyu Umar

Buba Silitawa Nganjiwa
Istafanus Yusuf

Musa Adamu

John Daniel

Geoffrey Christopher
Denis Tikon

Ali Victor

Gadzama Jafiya Stephen
Joseph Richard Manye
Habila Abigail

Maganda Bilal

David Joy Alewa

Simon Francis
Abubakar Biliyaminu Mala
Idris Hamida Adam
Daniel Peter

Onyekwere Chioma Divinemercy

Hassan Jibrin Msheliza
Apagu Joseph

Haruna Musa Sabo
James Rita Hena

Isa Ibrahim

Jerida Beneth
Maxwell Bassi

Sharon Godiya James

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

FINE ART

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY

LAW

LAW

LAW

LAW

LAW

LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
LINGUISTICS

LINGUISTICS

LINGUISTICS

LINGUISTICS

LINGUISTICS

LINGUISTICS



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

95862533DlI
95427455EA
95848428GB
95422120EA
97422842EA
9509483 7FF
95442543HF
95429325FG
95299273HI
95429922BB
95434089CD
95419805AB
96731091HF
95442556DG
97442423H)
97022254HB
95891504DH
97427405Cl

95323552l

954401791G
97495870HI
97286202DI
95420775AB
97521621DI
95431620FI

97443775JH
95867042JB
95111346JF
97440763BF
96186923G)J
97439309BC
96014575AG
95427711El

DRS-A/18/0596
DRS-A/18/0971
DRS-A/18/0995
DRS-F/17/0001
DRS-A/18/0157
DRS-A/18/0298
DRS-A/18/0455
DRS-A/18/0506
DRS-A/18/0818
DRS-A/17/0878
DRS-A/18/0097
DRS-A/18/0840
DRS-A/18/0887
DRS-A/18/0242
DRS-A/18/0331
DRS-A/18/0389
DRS-A/18/0458
DRS-A/18/0583
DRS-A/18/0605
DRS-A/18/0634
DRS-A/18/0705
DRS-A/18/0774
DRS-A/18/0810
DRS-A/18/0871
DRS-A/18/0888
DRS-A/18/0935
DRS-A/18/0965
DRS-A/18/0991
DRS-A/18/1013
DRS-A/18/1016
DRS-A/18/1026
DRS-A/18/0910
DRS-A/17/0055

Dabo Jehoshaphat Lessin
Shut Carine Alex

Ishaya Jane Lakurbe
Andrew Rebecca

Usama Aliyu Abubakar
Isa Hamidu Alkali

Usman Maryam lzge
Usman Hauwa

El-Yakub Abdurrauf
Mukhtar Maimuna Abubakar
Dauda Meshack Mbaya
Odiniya John Daniel
Zainab Muhammad Herran
Galadima Saliha

Bulama Dauda Boyi
Joseph Adebayo Abiola
Joseph Josline

Andeben Patience

Isaac Zion Yalams
Maryam Yusuf Garba
Jibrin Faiza

Nuhu Hyelhira Jauni
Juliana Pius Birma
Amdagas Fatimah Aliyu
Benjamin Victoria Essiet
Amos Sunday
Muhammed Asmau
Smith Bege Awa

Shuaibu Usman Shehu
Suleiman Mukhtar Dan'Azumi
Felicia Gabriel Ogonugwa
Emmanuel Jephthah

Kau Abubakar Ibrahim

LINGUISTICS
LINGUISTICS
LINGUISTICS
LINGUISTICS

LLB AND SHARIA

LLB AND SHARIA

LLB AND SHARIA

LLB AND SHARIA

LLB AND SHARIA
MARKETING
MARKETING
MARKETING
MARKETING

MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
MATHEMATICS
POLITICAL SCIENCE



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

95417285JC
95432137F)
95434769CA
95413857JE
95438254EB
96392424AB
95891833CA
97597023DG
96201911BG
95436651JH
95421592HC
954264061D
97430334aGl
95429041DF
95439606F)
95439824IE
95101416A)
95409095CE
95100310C)
97306006IH
97484780HI
95094855AB
95315759JA
95098674IH
95414786CD
95287859HI
97440238DI
96023451FD
97506981BH
97426422GH
95306594DH
95433403EE
97316803JE

DRS-A/17/0133
DRS-A/17/0148
DRS-A/17/0227
DRS-A/17/0279
DRS-A/17/0355
DRS-A/17/0486
DRS-A/17/0775
DRS-A/17/0810
DRS-A/18/0084
DRS-A/18/0099
DRS-A/18/0111
DRS-A/18/0117
DRS-A/18/0166
DRS-A/18/0273
DRS-A/18/0345
DRS-A/18/0374
DRS-A/18/0379
DRS-A/18/0404
DRS-A/18/0407
DRS-A/18/0472
DRS-A/18/0473
DRS-A/18/0494
DRS-A/18/0575
DRS-A/18/0657
DRS-A/18/0666
DRS-A/18/0729
DRS-A/18/0737
DRS-A/18/0769
DRS-A/18/0785
DRS-A/18/0817
DRS-A/18/0861
DRS-A/18/0948
DRS-A/18/0976

Idris Patrick

Peter Yusuf Maina
Joshua Usa

Lukman Adams Tumba
Abdullahi Mustapha
Ayuba Benjamin

Ishaku Lakwilindi Sheegay
Usman Amada

Bulus Samaila

Hayatu Muhammad Ibrahim
Dali ljudigal

Musa Lukman Mshallia
Musa Adamu Yakubu
Paul James

Yakubu Saleh

Enyioma Emmanuel Chukwuemeka

Abubakar Muhammad
Antony Christian

Dominic Amana

Venmak Henson

Musa Maryam

Njidda Hakwainau

Peter Joel Ubans
Pwanabeshi Nadaya
Stephen Musa Musa
Abubakar Mahdi Muhammad
Musa Victor Idris

Yerima Maryam Abdullahi
Christopher Elisha Mshelia
Simon Meshack Kadiki
Helen Timothy

Danbeki Rimamsire Diyo
Dashe Ponbol Wilfred

POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

97565787EC
95439840DG
95441589CH
95441076BE
96169608CC
95417269ED
95422113GB
95293294HA
96483776GH
95099581IC
95398264CC
97507555EB
95429540JA
95435513B)J
95427783CG
95421020EC
95430803IE
95420079FC
95419559GA
95426806EH
95422080GD
95414768HH
95423789HH
97502316EE
95011760JD
95422808BD
95427774FD
95416505AH
95430372B)
95429402B)
95438267AC
95425849Al
96192211BG

DRS-A/17/0010
DRS-A/17/0097
DRS-A/17/0121
DRS-A/17/0228
DRS-A/17/0340
DRS-A/17/0422
DRS-A/17/0503
DRS-A/17/0596
DRS-A/17/0611
DRS-A/17/0771
DRS-A/17/0912
DRS-A/17/725

DRS-A/18/0014
DRS-A/18/0016
DRS-A/18/0034
DRS-A/18/0045
DRS-A/18/0062
DRS-A/18/0142
DRS-A/18/0174
DRS-A/18/0181
DRS-A/18/0202
DRS-A/18/0211
DRS-A/18/0263
DRS-A/18/0275
DRS-A/18/0287
DRS-A/18/0294
DRS-A/18/0328
DRS-A/18/0350
DRS-A/18/0380
DRS-A/18/0397
DRS-A/18/0420
DRS-A/18/0432
DRS-A/18/0461

Micah Faith

Jidde Jarafu

Lazarus Rifkatu

Akissani Inusa Sani
Dauda Maryam Adamu
Kabu David Mainta

Siki Hannatu Bwala
Jonathan Polum Rabo
Peter Christopher
Istiphanus Alheri

Alade Samson

Sarah Jacob

Ali Alexander Hena
Istifanus Anthony
Sunday Blessing Malgwi
Takas Peter

John Jantiku Mamza
Fidelis Fatima Dugje
Alpha Andrew

Robert Bernard Indale
Yahi Asabe Mshelkaya
Markus Jafiya Mamza
Lawan Zainab Kolo

Julius Joseph Malgwi
Musa Mohammed Askira
Kachalla Hamsatu Mallam
Musa Bulama Mohammed
Hauwa Ishaq

Emmanuel Sarah
Timothy Yasika Nggada
Orjiakor Francis Uchenna
Ruth Micheal

Joseph Christiana

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION



216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

95437006AC
97592451HF
95431957BH
95411084HB
95891004I1C
95290026HH
95438119FI
95430379JF
95417399EB
95408830ED
95440626AG
95415578HC
9542876718
96827601JA
95884260EB
95439590BA
97505621CD
97627264Al
9544254118
95436005JF
95414663AE
97435952JC
97440506BA
97428543Al
95425194DD
971961701G
97442139FI
95889026AC
95433353JH
95412828HH
958628101A
95301006CA
95439147HI

DRS-A/18/0467
DRS-A/18/0525
DRS-A/18/0549
DRS-A/18/0578
DRS-A/18/0594
DRS-A/18/0602
DRS-A/18/0683
DRS-A/18/0695
DRS-A/18/0697
DRS-A/18/0706
DRS-A/18/0725
DRS-A/18/0733
DRS-A/18/0816
DRS-A/18/0859
DRS-A/18/0899
DRS-A/18/0920
DRS-A/18/0922
DRS-A/18/0927
DRS-A/18/0941
DRS-A/18/0997
DRS-A/18/1006
DRS-A/18/1019
DRS-A/18/1039
DRS-A/18/1115
DRS-A/17/0313
DRS-A/17/0464
DRS-A/17/0467
DRS-A/17/0601
DRS-A/17/0748
DRS-A/17/0806
DRS-A/18/0069
DRS-A/18/0093
DRS-A/18/0125

John Thomas Audu
Maimunat Muhammad
Kunamma Saviour

Sadig Muhammd Abubakar
Gideon Laku Peace
Abdullahi Lawan

Markus Haruna Hyeldai
Obianonwo Chizoba Judith
Ngada Usakahyel Thank-god
Yarima Aisha A

Jonah Miracle

Lagu Titus Waba

Saleh Peace

Joshua Dorcas

Abiathar Samantha Sanda
Salifu Veronica Ehi
Abdulrazak Abdulsomad Olabayo
Deborah Ugochi Sunday
Peter Adamu

John Prince

Adamu Manga

Ibrahim Muhammad Umar
Jibrin Yusuf Hassan

Haa Luper Ebenezer
Gambo James Bwala
Moses Victor Solomon
Yusuf Amos Wuda

Saidu Jeneth

Abdulkadir Abdulazeez
Jerry Barka

Solomon Solomi

Maiyaki Mobgudi
Suleiman Yahaya Biu

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPLOGY
SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPLOGY
SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPLOGY
SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPLOGY
SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPLOGY
SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPLOGY
SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPLOGY
SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPLOGY
SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPLOGY



249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

95433078EJ
96750284BH
97592452HC
95876576AH
95434581AC
95416517aGl
95891524HE
95868555BE
96086616JG
95885532Al
95858656C]
95892068JB
96168078FD
95110772HB
95425762HF
958652671B
96756554CF
95419530FA
97447030DC
95428447HB
9541256818
95316083lI
95416335DC
97307420BG
95415655DF
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